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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/17/2015

Showbill: 221 Class: PHBA 7 Aged Stallions 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Curt Summers, Margo Ball, Charlene Carter, Darrell Bilke

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Zachary D Robertson
Anniston, AL
PHBA - 104070

2010

Celebrate Him

PHBA - 89157

Zachary D Robertson

PHBA - 104070

1580

2

Z
Ed Becker
LEAVENWORTH, KS
PHBA - 101631

2011

Maxis 

PHBA - 88513

Ed Becker

PHBA - 101631

1563

3

Z
John Warther
Vinton, IA
PHBA - 98030

2011

Jaw Amazing

PHBA - 90093

John Warther

PHBA - 98030

1650

4

Z
C JAMES CHRISTIANSEN
BERRYVILLE, AR
PHBA - 97428

2005

Scotch Conclusion

PHBA - 84514

C JAMES CHRISTIANSEN

PHBA - 97428

1524

5 Paige Warth Aaron
Dora, AL
PHBA - 103981

2008

Playgirls Dream Dude

PHBA - 89137

Scott Aaron

PHBA - 104012

1447

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1580
1563
1650
1524
1447

1650
1563
1580
1524
1447

3rd Judge: 

1563
1580
1650
1524
1447

4th Judge: 

1580
1563
1650
1524
1447

1
2
3
4
5

Curt 
Summers

Margo Ball Charlene 
Carter

Darrell Bilke


